Rs. 16,43,993.07 in the Housing Loan 3309619000105 as on 08.12.2023 plus further interest and
other charges from O9.LZ.?O23 due to the Madhapar Branch of Canara Bank, from Housing Loan
account Mr. Raiendrasinh Vaghela._

The reserve price will be Rs. 8,88,000.00 (Rupees Eight Lakh Eighty Eight Thousand Only) and the
earnest money deposit will be Rs. 88,800.00 [Rupees Eighty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred OnlyJ,
The Earnest Moncy Deposit shall be deposited on or before 27.1L.2O25.

The property is bounded as under:
North: Sub PlotNo.ZTL/A 

.

South: Sub Plot No. 270lA. ,
East: 7.50 Sq. Mtr Internal Road.

West: Plot No. 286. .

Fi d+lroa cerun
Datet 07 .1-L2025

[...]

Helpdesk Nunrber
azg t2zoz20, 989zzt9a4a, 8t60 2 0 50 5 1

support.baanknet@psballiance.corn,

Website
https://baanknet.com/

(c) Date & Time o[Auction: 2B.ll.2OZ5,Time 01.00 PM - 03.00 PM
(d) Place ofAuction: https://BAANKNET.COM/ -

5. Reserve Price: Rs.8,88,000.00 (Rupees Eight Lakh Eighty Eight Thousand Only)

6. Other terms and conditions:
a) Auction/bidding shall be only through "Online Electronic Bidding" through the websitc:
https:/ /BAANKNET.COMl/Bidders are advised to go through the website for detailed terms belbro
takinS part in the e-auction sale proceedings.